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¢ SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
~
626

oL D dpact

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS }’f f’ o
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.080.37 ﬁé
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 779.13
TOTAL OF AL FONOS 2.859.50
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY
/4%9@ COUNTY AUDITOR % Qy,(,c V\ a/imjl_—
| JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE °
»



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 5 4 pace 627

VoL AUt

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 29.048.50 / /
015  ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.454.54 y 7
027  SECURITY 217.78 /}0/
051  AGING 617.82 2
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4.292.34
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.074.04

TOTAL OF AL FUNDS 42.705.02

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

//gg, COUNTY AUDITOR Oﬁ_@_@u VLMM\Q__

JOHN P. THOMPSON

2 i
COUNTY JUDGE M %f/’f"/
/ [ 4
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

Ssfp e non - (Fesinoge N (et

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

6.793.74
1.509.56
50.94
144 .48
1.003.84
485.06

9.987.62

RAY STELLY

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

. e
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND V0L, ) 4 PALL 6 2 9

DISBURSEMENTS

20.451.66 /4(
3,901.29

SECURITY 104.71
AGING 212.60
ADULT SUPERVISION 3.001.21
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.448.04
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 29.119.51

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

}5%(‘ COUNTY AUDITOR %/Lﬂ/{/ M_//M’M\JZ__,

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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010
015
027
051
101
185

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
54 630

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 172.959.13 L
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 38.917.79 /‘f Z/
SECURITY 1.333.63 44’
AGING 4.035.39
ADULT SUPERVISION 24.278.31 '
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11.831.91
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 253.356.16

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

B L§
Jost oo (rgo VN G

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS / f Z / 5/
010  GENERAL FUND 2,552.70 ﬂ
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 154.99

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.707.69

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

AXS}KL COUNTY AUDITOR Md mm

JOHN P. THOMPSON PN ﬂ//) /
Grite O Tisenine”
r

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oL Ddece 632

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2.091.19

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 720.00

027  SECURITY 60.00

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 22.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.893.69

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/453’( COUNTY AUDITOR %/QQU’(L }/] M\’W\,’fz___

JOHN P. THOMPSON . /? /
y L 4

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

|
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS (/{ a
010  GENERAL FUND 6.455.25
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 445 .01
TOTAL OF AL FNOS (—i_f_)(_)(_)—é(;_

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON ﬂ /7/

A
/U”V‘w O, Tk ’%gs’za/

COUNTY JUDGE
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5 4 PAGE 6 3 4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 77.742.52
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 17.378.27
027 SECURITY 560.83
051  AGING 1.610.71
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 11.892.52
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 5,564.72
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 114,749.57

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

J%g&,coum AUDITOR %Agu Vl Wz/

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

> A0 //
WA
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS Y-t -

010 GENERAL FUND 37.456.00

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 44,751.00

TOAL OF AL FUNOS 82.207.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
o Ap— %,%Mwm

JOHN P THOMPSON Vi =z
COUNTY JUDGE 9/ '*f Z /&mv il v




» SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
oL Sdee 636 L 2

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
035  GRANT FUND 6.002.80
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.002.80

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
/{57} COUNTY AUDITOR ( iﬁ Mﬁ«/ Wm
JOHN P. THOMPSON P, / SR
é»:* A 1 Cnisism, ,; i~
COUNTY JUDGE ? P4
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

L i

\

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS L/z . C
010  GENERAL FUND 7.085.35
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,511.92
027  SECURITY 17.66
051  AGING 127.70
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 743.11
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.485.74

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
M COUNTY AUDITOR C%@!% (/A f {(44 4' |4[A£/

JOHN P. THOMPSON 2 oY

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oL Ddeee 638

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 114,951.53

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 23.807.57

027 SECURITY 562.53

051  AGING 1.687.59

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 6.164.44
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 147.,173.66

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR %—@u W W
JOHN P. THOMPSON é/ i
e L / P .
COUNTY JUDGE o é ClnetinZio

i
»



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ' -

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 7.981.39
015  ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 657.98
019 JUDICIAL CENTER CONSTRUCTION F 30.000.00
051 AGING 177.81
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 38.817.18
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY .
/4%%@ COUNTY AUDITOR w/@& /{ /Uk ML
I A
JOHN P. THOMPSON - 7 -
i =

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
o, Ddre 640

) ale
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS [
010  GENERAL FUND 10.000.00
OTAL OF AL FNOS 10.000.00
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY .
a&L COUNTY AUDITOR @MQM_QL:@Q!L@
JOHN P. THOMPSON 4

G I Cl

COUNTY JUDGE 4
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2.985.00

088  JUDICIARY FUND 164.862.72
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 167.847.72

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/&S# COUNTY AUDITOR @

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

o D4 642

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS (/{ ‘ a/{
010  GENERAL FUND 174.40
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 84.70

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 259.10

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

V

RAY STELLY
,/(%& COUNTY AUDITOR %W MW

JOHN P. THOMPSON .

COUNTY JUDGE I A .7/5’6 Cxw 17 M
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

ol
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 194.50
088  JUDICIARY FUND 26.138.76
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 26.333.26
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY
[} - <
L)f%qg. COUNTY AUDITOR %MQ}&LMA@/N/L
JOHN P. THOMPSON 4 ey
COUNTY JUDGE e




VoL | 5 4 PAGE 6 4 4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS g ’ (
010  GENERAL FUND 14,431 .42
051  AGING 216.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14 647.42

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY R
M COUNTY AUDITOR %a/c& K,QL\*-& W 7\1 Z

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

101 ADULT SUPERVISION
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

oL bdrece 645

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ?;

DISBURSEMENTS [ /z/

2,080.37
779.13

2.859.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A

RAY STELLY ’
COUNTY AUDITOR (%W/L /1 &A/&W
JOHN P. THOMPSON oy 2
7 AN =
(/.,-;"/v( i P l:/'f‘"",r”"‘:d;—:_:? )
COUNTY JUDGE o e & e B se

£ [3
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
027  SECURITY

051  AGING

101 ADULT SUPERVISION

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND (;\

DISBURSEMENTS

29.027.52
6.,400.32
215.48
625.12
4,287.96
2,049.24

42.609.64

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A

RAY STELLY
NAoir N\ Qg
COUNTY AUDITOR ! L/\\ ﬁ/:?
JOHN P. THOMPSON s ]
D LD
COUNTY JUDGE (A B Ciion Lo

7 4

&
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 7/
010  GENERAL FUND 6,788.80 ‘ 7/
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.496.90 \
027  SECURITY 51.34 (/
051 AGING 146.20 :
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1.002.80
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 479.26
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.965.30

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/435&& COUNTY AUDITOR W [/LWM
JOHN P. THOMPSON —ls 2
-~ ~ pd e . - . -
/‘ {,u", 'u{fl/ —'""f/ "7"?{' PRI et ,:’,_J
COUNTY JUDGE Co 5 E c,m,mﬁd
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Ddrre 648

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

20,546 .56
3,795.23
105.99
214 .68
2,997.39
1.542.41

29.202.26

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

Ak

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR WO&[& WW

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE Lot LT
P ‘

IR I o
i



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

oL H4mee 649

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

; /I
DISBURSEMENTS $( /V 7
172,718.77 (/\ @
38.705.72
1.344.09
4,083.59

24,124 .87
11.566.83

252.,543.87

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

sk

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR <:::j><521//tl:>{il- »p\‘~’<::L’;*’4;S\/\//7\szz““‘-——-——.

]
JOHN P. THOMPSON v //}

Lot A P
(:‘;, ,Lf«;q 'Zf:; ‘Mﬁ@,ﬁ’;w "’q: :w"/

s " o
s

ANS

COUNTY JUDGE P




‘ SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
L bdece 650 wﬁ

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2,765.93

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 99.99
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.865.92

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
- A
M COUNTY AUDITOR M \/\W
v
JOHN P. THOMPSON =
- T
- fs‘f’fl,f,ﬂ/ﬁ‘f'ﬂ
COUNTY JUDGE e

é;



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
013
815
027
051

GENERAL FUND

JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY
AGING

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND vOL.

DISBURSEMENTS

15,027 .46
69.95
1,351.22
27.00
573.66

17.049.29

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

s

RAY STELLY
§ o
COUNTY AUDITOR @é/]ﬂé/ W M\ﬂ‘? .
/
JOHN P. THOMPSON - -
/"‘:} /{“’,/{/ g //’
COUNTY JUDGE Cortoigly B e B o p

54re 651



VOL.
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

Vi

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

1.891.19
720.00
60.00
22.50

2.,693.69

RAY STELLY

A

//Z/

COUNTY AUDITOR %A%AL \/WW/\L

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




voL. D4 race

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

-
<
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS g B (';\.
010  GENERAL FUND 248.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 248.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

: :
/{5&@, COUNTY AUDITOR MMMM?/

JOHN P. THOMPSON /,/-, //27,(«/“/'7
COUNTY JUDGE Cri i O Cigpon 126

& &

WS



VoL 54 pace G0 4 SCHEOULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 817,267 .29
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 817.267.29

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

AN
(kg oo QRONONCIO0 O

-

JOHN P. THOMPSON ey 7
e 7 !‘; ;'/ )
Copn sl A

COUNTY JUDGE L ST,
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS § (
010  GENERAL FUND 54.95
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 54.95

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P THOMPSON 3 L

COUNTY JUDGE e e B L
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

VOL.
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 206,814.62
013  JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 974.94
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 145,765.23
019  JUDICIAL CENTER CONSTRUCTICN F 3,950.00
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 6.900.00
027  SECURITY 2.500.00
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 1.089.24
051  AGING 3,878.51
(088  JUDICIARY FUND 1,141.50
090  DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 2.871.90
093 €O CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 6.197.99
094  COUNTY RECORDS MGMT FUND 4,952.36
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 387.036.29

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

2 o
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 280.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 280.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY -

@SS\, COUNTY AUDITOR &UMW( @ QQ.

JOHN P. THOMPSON

R R
COUNTY JUDGE e x/?/

o . "’L‘v“' .;.._‘;A. ) ’4
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